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COMPOSITION DES POULES 
DES CHAMPIONNATS PLUS DE 16 ANS FÉMININS

PRÉ-NATIONALE FÉMININE

POULE 1 POULE 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

US IVRY
PARIS HB 1B
HBC CONFLANS 1B
HBC FRANCONVILLE
US LAGNY
RUEIL AC
ENT. PONTHIERRY / LE MÉE
CSA KREMLIN-BICÊTRE

5894004
5875071
5878061
5895011
5877016
5892026
5877043
5894005

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

HBC ANTONY
PARIS SC
CS MONTERELAIS
ENT. ROISSY-OZOIR
US ALFORTVILLE 1B
US PALAISEAU 1B
HBC GAGNY 
ENT. VAL-D’ORGE 1B

5892006
5875056
5877023
5877032
5894001
5891028
5893002
5891002

EXCELLENCE FÉMININE

POULE 1 POULE 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

LE CHESNAY YHB
FB2M
MONTREUIL HB
TU VERRIÈRES-LE-BUISSON
CSM BONNEUIL
BLANC-MESNIL SPORT 1B
ENT. PLAISIR / ÉLANCOURT-MAUREPAS 
PARIS SC 1B
AS HB LES MUREAUX
US ORMESSON 1B

5878012
5895036
5893004
5891037
5894012
5893012
5878027
5875056
5878075
5894010

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

ENT. MONTIGNY / VICINOIS
AC BOBIGNY
ASV CHATENAY-MALABRY
NOISY-LE-GRAND HB 1B
PARIS UC
ENT. LE PECQ / ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
CS MEAUX
VILLIERS EC 1B
ENT. ROISSY-OZOIR 1B
HBC VILLIERS-LE-BEL

5878030
5893013
5892005
5893005
5875005
5878045
5877019
5894035
5877032
5895051

POULE 3 POULE 4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

ENT. SOISY / EAUBONNE
US VAIRES EC
DRAVEIL HB
COURBEVOIE HB
SCA 2000 ÉVRY
HBC LIVRY-GARGAN
VILLEMOMBLE HB 1B
STADE FRANÇAIS 
HBC SERRIS VE 1B
US PALAISEAU 1C

5895003
5877035
5891011
5892014
5891015
5893003
5893055
5875038
5877072
5891028

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

CAP 78
CM AUBERVILLIERS 1B
SÉNART AHB
HBC BEYNES
AULNAY HB 1C
STADE DE VANVES
ES VITRY
CHB BRY
MARTIGUA SCL
AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT

5878032
5893008
5877078
5878005
5893009
5892029
5894040
5894058
5875045
5892002
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